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Day Date Time Location 

Wednesday July 25, 2018 1:00 pm PMSA 

Wednesday August 14, 2018 7:30 pm PMSA 

Wednesday September 26, 2018 1:00 pm PMSA 

**Monday October 22, 2018 10:00am PMSA 

Tuesday November 13, 2018 5:30 pm PMSA 

Tuesday December 18, 2018 1:00 pm PMSA 

Wednesday January 23, 2019 1:00 pm PMSA 

Wednesday February 27, 2019 1:00 pm PMSA 

Wednesday March 27, 2019 1:00 pm PMSA 

Wednesday April 24, 2019 1:00 pm PMSA 

 
** Please be advised that we no longer have a quorum for this meeting and it is hereby canceled. 

 


